
AAACS8577K:Bank's PAN

STATE BANK OF INDIA Date 22/05/2023:

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

PROVISIONAL HOME LOAN INTEREST CERTIFICATE

Name(s) of Borrower(s): Mrs. GONDRALA MALLESWARI

Address of the Borrower 19-15-6,PENUGONDA VARI STREET, NEAR VENUGOPALASWAMY TEMPLE
CHIRALA,PRAKASAM 28549:Prakasam

PIN-CODE

Home Loan Account No

Date of Sanction

Limit (in Rs)

This is to certify that the repayment expected  in the above noted Home Loan account for the period from 01/04/2023 to 31/03/2024 is as
under.

Actual Repayment

Expected Repayment

Total

Of which, Principal

Interest

From To Amount (in Rs)

State Bank of India

Branch Manager

01/04/2023 30/04/2023 30000.00

01/05/2023

162843.00

31/03/2024

142311.00

275154.00

305154.00

3000000.00

06/01/2018

37459385031


